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We welcome parents and families to visit our Science Fair presentations during the times shown below.

Parents of kindergarten through grade 2 students are invited to watch a demonstration in their

child’s classroom while parents of grade 3 through 8 students can walk through the fair and view

individual projects.

Feel free to ask students questions about their projects. They will be excited to share with you what they

have learned!

Salt Lake Campus

Class

Monday, January 26
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2

Wednesday, January 28
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 4

Thursday, January 29
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
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Teacher(s)

Mrs. Reese, Mrs. Majoskey
Mrs. Mcvay, Mrs. Melton
Ms. Rigby

Mrs. Rodgers

Ms. Quintana

Mrs. Erickson

Ms. Knowlton
Mrs. Ketchum
Mrs. Ide

Mrs. Jensen

Mrs. Sanders
Mr. Keylor
Mr. Sun

Mr. Manasco

Where

Room 1
Room 3
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each K—G2 demonstration on time.)
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